     WatchDog
Enhanced Gigabit
Access         Switches
Apollo Infoways Pvt. Ltd.
URL: www.mywatchdog.in
Email: info@mywatchdog.in
Toll Free: 18003099415
 W

T
WatchDog Enhanced Gigabit Access Switches
1
Product Overview
WD enhanced Series Switch – A simple (fixed power design), cost-effective and easy to deploy access
switching solution that offers enhanced security, high-density GE uplinks, static route, RIP, OSPF, SDN and
VSS enabled, flexible management, which meet the requirements for SME access, enterprise desktop access
and high-density campus access.
WD enhanced series Ethernet switch includes the following models:
WD-GS-8G4S: 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4*1000BASE-X SP Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-8G4XS: 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 2*1000BASE-X SP Ports, 2*1G/10GBASE-X SP Plus
Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-8P4S: 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE Plus Ports, 4 x 1000BASE-X SP Ports, Fanless, AC)
WD-GS-16G4S: 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-16G4X: 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1G/10GBASE-X SP Plus Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-16P4S: 16*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and 4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-16P4X: 16*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and 4*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-24P4S: 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE Plus Ports, 4 x 1000BASE-X SP Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-24G4S: 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 x 1000BASE-X SP Ports, Fanless, (AC);
WD-GS-24G4O: 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 x 1G/10GBASE-X SP Plus Ports, Fanless, (AC)
WD-GS-24P4C4O: 24*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE Plus Ports, 4*100/1000BASE-X SP Combo Ports,
4*1G/10GBASE-X SP Plus Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-48G4S: 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 x 1000BASE-X SP Ports, Fanless, (AC);
WD-GS-48G4OS: 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4*1G/10G BASE-X SP Plus Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-48P4S: 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE Plus Ports, 4*1G BASE-X SP Plus Ports, (AC)
WD-GS-48P4O: 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE Plus Ports, 4*1G/10GBASE-X SP Plus Ports, (AC)
WatchDog Enhanced Gigabit Access Switches
2
WD-GS-8G4S
WD-GS-8G4XS

(CRL) Profile
RFC 5381 Experience of Implementing NETCONF over SOAP
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
WD-GS-8G4S
WD-GS-8G4S L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-8G4XS
WD-GS-8G4XS L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 2*1000BASE- X SP
Ports, and 2*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-8P4S
WD-GS-8P4S L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-16G4S
WD-GS-16G4S L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
21
WatchDog Enhanced Gigabit Access Switches
WD-GS-16G4X
WD-GS-16G4X L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-16P4S
WD-GS-16P4S L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-16P4X
WD-GS-16P4X  L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
4*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-24P4S
WD-GS-24P4S  L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-3728
WD-GS-3728 L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-24G4O
WD-GS-24G4O L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-48G4S
WD-GS-48G4S L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SP Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-48G4X
WD-GS-48G4OS L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1G/10G BASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-48P4X
WD-GS-48P4X  L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
4*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)
WD-GS-48P4X
WD-GS-48P4X  L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
4*1G/10GBASE-X SP+ Ports,(AC)